
Saunders County Fair
Friday, August 9, 2024

Exhibi
tor ID

Last, First Age City Tag ID Division Placing Text Special Placing Ribbon Place

30 - Sheep - General ············· 32 records

G030010 - Senior Sheep Showmanship ············· 6 records
8483 Pokorny, Roselynn 16 Weston blue

8526 Sabatka, Mckenna 17 Weston purple 3

8305 Kliment, Jaelynn 17 Valparaiso purple 1

8150 Donahue, Erika 16 Valparaiso purple 2

8196 Furasek, Adam 18 Valparaiso blue

8443 Ondracek, Tony 17 Fremont blue

G030020 - Intermediate Sheep Showmanship ············· 6 records
8607 Sudik, Taryn 14 Ceresco purple 2

8195 Furasek, Abigail 14 Valparaiso purple 3

8189 Freeland, Crew 14 Gretna purple 1

8440 Ondracek, John 12 Fremont blue

8525 Sabatka, Kayla 14 Weston blue

8441 Ondracek, Joseph 14 Fremont blue

G030030 - Junior Sheep Showmanship ············· 14 records
8198 Furasek, Justin 8 Valparaiso purple

8141 Divis, Trenton 8 WAHOO purple

8594 Steinbach, Landon 10 Fremont purple

8235 Hazard, Presley 8 VALPARAISO purple
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30 - Sheep - General ············· 32 records

G030030 - Junior Sheep Showmanship ············· 14 records
8139 Divis, Jolie 9 Mead purple 3

8438 Ondracek, Andrew 9 Fremont purple

8286 Kavan, Gage 10 AMES purple

8282 Kavan, Blaine 8 AMES purple

8197 Furasek, Cody 11 Valparaiso purple

8227 Hassebrook, Hannah 9 Raymond purple 2

8138 Divis, Eliza 11 Mead purple

8439 Ondracek, Ella 9 Fremont purple

8277 Johnson, Bennet 9 Valparaiso purple

8304 Kliment, Jada 10 Valparaiso purple 1

G030040 - Clover Kid Sheep Showmanship ············· 6 records
8137 Divis, Amelia 6 WAHOO CK 1

8226 Hassebrook, Amelia 6 Raymond CK 1

8437 Ohnoutka, Piper 7 CERESCO CK 1

8278 Johnson , Kacie 5 Valparaiso CK 1

8190 Fries, Brecken 6 MALMO CK 1

8442 Ondracek, Paul 7 Fremont CK 1

31 - Sheep-Market ············· 52 records

G031010 - Market Lamb ············· 47 records
8227 Hassebrook, Hannah 9 Raymond 24364 Reserve Champion Lightweight purple 1

8235 Hazard, Presley 8 VALPARAISO IA10041 blue

8196 Furasek, Adam 18 Valparaiso 24102 purple 2
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31 - Sheep-Market ············· 52 records

G031010 - Market Lamb ············· 47 records
8439 Ondracek, Ella 9 Fremont 2406 blue

8277 Johnson, Bennet 9 Valparaiso 0602 purple 1

8282 Kavan, Blaine 8 AMES 1833 blue

8697 Woita, Cameron 16 Malmo 24145 purple 2

8286 Kavan, Gage 10 AMES 1840 blue

8441 Ondracek, Joseph 14 Fremont 2408 blue

8189 Freeland, Crew 14 Gretna NE1142 purple 2

8554 Settles, Mikayla 18 North Bend 2430 purple 1

8282 Kavan, Blaine 8 AMES 1802 blue

8198 Furasek, Justin 8 Valparaiso 24128 blue

8594 Steinbach, Landon 10 Fremont NE1791 purple 2

8440 Ondracek, John 12 Fremont 2414 blue

8483 Pokorny, Roselynn 16 Weston 24056 blue

8305 Kliment, Jaelynn 17 Valparaiso NE4410 purple 1

8235 Hazard, Presley 8 VALPARAISO IA10041 purple

8607 Sudik, Taryn 14 Ceresco NE2834 Champion Middleweight purple 1

8189 Freeland, Crew 14 Gretna NE1142 Reserve Champion Middleweight purple 2

8141 Divis, Trenton 8 WAHOO MN1638 purple

8277 Johnson, Bennet 9 Valparaiso 0582 purple

8305 Kliment, Jaelynn 17 Valparaiso NE4410 Reserve Champion purple 1

8594 Steinbach, Landon 10 Fremont NE1791 purple 2

8526 Sabatka, Mckenna 17 Weston 24004 purple

8525 Sabatka, Kayla 14 Weston 24046 purple

8607 Sudik, Taryn 14 Ceresco NE2834 Grand Champion Champion Heavyweight purple 1

8554 Settles, Mikayla 18 North Bend 2412 purple 2

8304 Kliment, Jada 10 Valparaiso NE4243 purple

8697 Woita, Cameron 16 Malmo 24118 blue
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31 - Sheep-Market ············· 52 records

G031010 - Market Lamb ············· 47 records
8443 Ondracek, Tony 17 Fremont 24030 blue

8138 Divis, Eliza 11 Mead 2420 purple

8277 Johnson, Bennet 9 Valparaiso 0583 blue

8139 Divis, Jolie 9 Mead 2404 purple 1

8150 Donahue, Erika 16 Valparaiso 24021 purple 2

8141 Divis, Trenton 8 WAHOO MN1638 blue

8697 Woita, Cameron 16 Malmo 24084 purple 2

8594 Steinbach, Landon 10 Fremont NE3612 blue

8305 Kliment, Jaelynn 17 Valparaiso NE4243 Reserve Champion Heavyweight purple 1

8195 Furasek, Abigail 14 Valparaiso 24412 blue

8438 Ondracek, Andrew 9 Fremont 0006 blue

8189 Freeland, Crew 14 Gretna NE1142 purple 1

8150 Donahue, Erika 16 Valparaiso 2411 purple 1

8227 Hassebrook, Hannah 9 Raymond 24234 purple 2

8277 Johnson, Bennet 9 Valparaiso 0608 purple 2

8197 Furasek, Cody 11 Valparaiso 24114 purple

8189 Freeland, Crew 14 Gretna NE1142 Champion Lightweight purple 1

G031030 - Catch-A-Lamb ············· 5 records
8443 Ondracek, Tony 17 Fremont 0001 Champion Catch-A-Lamb purple 1

8441 Ondracek, Joseph 14 Fremont 0005 purple

8440 Ondracek, John 12 Fremont 0004 blue

8439 Ondracek, Ella 9 Fremont 0002 Reserve Champion Catch-A-Lamb purple 2

8438 Ondracek, Andrew 9 Fremont 0003 blue
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32 - Sheep-Breeding Lambs ············· 8 records

G032000 - Breeding Lamb Entry ············· 8 records
8305 Kliment, Jaelynn 17 Valparaiso NE1549 purple 2

8227 Hassebrook, Hannah 9 Raymond 240025 purple 1

8189 Freeland, Crew 14 Gretna OK0033 Reserve Supreme Champion Breeding Ewe purple 2

8282 Kavan, Blaine 8 AMES 1800 purple 1

8304 Kliment, Jada 10 Valparaiso NE4410 purple 2

8150 Donahue, Erika 16 Valparaiso 2401 purple

8227 Hassebrook, Hannah 9 Raymond 24069 Supreme Champion Breeding Ewe purple 1

8150 Donahue, Erika 16 Valparaiso 24018 purple 1

33 - Sheep-Breeding Yearlings ············· 2 records

G033000 - Breeding Yearling Entry ············· 2 records
8441 Ondracek, Joseph 14 Fremont 2307 purple 1

8443 Ondracek, Tony 17 Fremont 2306 purple 2
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